
S. No DEPARTMENT MAKE
COUNTRY OF 

MANUFACTURE
No. of Units MACHINERY / INSTRUMENT / SYSTEMS

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 DK740

1 DK740

1 DK740

1 DK740

2 DK780

6 TC 5-3

2 TC10

LR - LMW 11 C 1/3

BATLIBOI India 1 For COMBERS

UNIAIR India 1 For BLOWROOM and CARDS

RIETER Switzerland 2 SB20 - 2 DEL X 2nos,

LR - LMW India 2 D0/2S- 2 DEL X 2 Nos.

RIETER Switzerland 1 OMEGA LAP E35

LR - LMW 1

LR - LMW 1

LR - LMW 1

LR - LMW 1

RIETER Switzerland 6 E66- 6Nos.

RIETER Switzerland 2 E65- 2Nos.

LR - LMW India 2 E 7/4

LR - LMW India 2 E 7/4

LR - LMW India 1 E 7/4

RIETER Switzerland 1 RSB D221-1 No. 

LR - LMW India 4 RSB 851

LR - LMW India 2 RSB 851

ZINSER India 3 68i - 3 NOS. (576 SPINDLES)

LMW India 2 LF 1400 - 2Nos. (264 SPINDLES)

LMW India 25 DJ5 with H FANG  COMPACT - 25 NOS (10992 spindles)

H-FANG China 25 COMPACT SYSTEM

LMW India 1 LR G5/1 (1008 spindles)

COMBER

List of Plant & Machinery as on Jun 30, 2022

1

2

3

4

5

6

DRAWFRAME 7

8 SPEED FRAME

RING FRAME

AUTOMATIC WASTE                                                                                                       

EVACUATION SYSTEMS

CARDS
TRUTZSCHLER

PRECOMBER/ BREAKER

LR SLIVER LAP  E2/4A

BLENDOMAT -> CL-P OPENER -> MULTIMIX MPM6 -> CL-C1 CLEANER --

>VETAL SLANT KLEDO ( WHITE PP) --> SECUROPROP SP-FPU 

(CONTAMINATION REMOVAL)-->DUSTEX-->MATERIAL TRANSPORT FAN--

>CHUTETRUTZSCHLER

BALE OPENER--> MONO-->MPM4-->VETAL SCAN-->HF-->2BB-->KIRSCHNER 

BEATER-->SCUTCHER

LR -LMW

MIXING & BLOW ROOM

India

India

India

India

LR RIBBON LAP E4/1A

LAP FORMER

9



SUESSEN Germany 1 SUESSEN COMPACT - 1008 Spindles

LMW India 3 LR6 -3 NOS (3024 - spindles)

SUESSEN Germany 3 SUESSEN - 3 NOS (3024 - spindles)

KTTM Japan 6
KTTM RXI 240e WITH AUTODOFFER AND H FANG COMPACT -6 NOS (6240 

spindles)

H-FANG China 6 COMPACT SYSTEM

SCHLAFHORST India 6
SCHLAFHORST AC-X5 WITH DOFFER & INJECTION SPLICER -6 NOS (360 

drums)

SCHLAFHORST India 2 SCHLAFHORST AC6 WITH DOFFER & INJECTION SPLICER -2 NOS (120 drums)

Switzerland 6 LOEPFE ZENIT F - 360 Drums

Switzerland 2 LOEPFE ZENIT F PLUS -120 DRUMS

PEASS India 1 PROPELLER WINDER PPWA - 1 NO. (30 Drums)

PEASS India 1 ASSEMBLY WINDER UPTO 10 PLY -1 NO. (16 DRUMS)

MURATEC Brazil 4 MURATEC 3C1 -4 NOS (768 spindles)

1
PEASS VERSA-C WINDER (120 DRUMS) with Premier electronic Clearer Micro 

2010

12 Mesdan 4923B Aqua Splicer.

13 Double Side Machine with "Smart Reel" attachment.

30 Double Side Machine with "Smart Reel" attachment.

2 Double Side Machine with "Smart Reel" attachment.

8 Double Side Machine with "Smart Reel" attachment.

20 Double Side Machine with "Smart Reel" attachment.

GOPAL RENGA India 4 Double Side Machine with "Smart Reel" attachment.

4 Hydraulic Bundle Press

2 Hydraulic Bundle Press

1 Hydraulic Bale Press

1 Hydraulic Bale Press

4 1 Nos. x120 drums each

1 3 Nos. x120 drums each

1 1 Nos. x120 drums each

1 1 Nos. x120 drums each

SIEGER SPINTECH EQUIPMENT India 2 600 Kg Capacity - 1No.

SIEGER SPINTECH EQUIPMENT India 1 350 Kg Capacity - 1No.

20
SINGEING/ GASSING & LPG 

STORAGE
PEASS INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERS India 3 GSI - 3 NOS (120 Drums)

LOEPFEYARN CLEARER

India

India

FABTEXBundle Press

Bale Press FABTEX

RAGHAVAN

KEYAR

Reeling Machine

AUTO CONER

RING FRAME

19 YARN CONDITIONING

JAYANTH

VIJAY

9

10

11

12

13

CONE WINDING MACHINE PEASS

15

16

17

India

14

TFO

ASSEMBLY WINDER

18 Hank To Cone Winding Machine

India

India

India

India


